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82200-0000-000-0000-0000 Presupuesto de Egresos por Ejercer Saldo inicial : 8,366,323.06 
 
82200-0111-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 963,750.05 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  DIETAS 1 AL 15 OCT 147,915.19 815,834.86 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  DIETAS 16 AL 31 O.. 147,915.19 667,919.67 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 1-15 NOVIEMBRE 147,915.19 520,004.48 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 15-30 DE NIVIEMBRE 145,992.46 374,012.02 

Total: 0.00 589,738.03 374,012.02 
 
82200-0113-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 4,944,582.93 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  NOMINA 1 AL 15 OCT 563,577.15 4,381,005.78 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  NOMINA 16 AL 31 O.. 577,783.32 3,803,222.46 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 1-15 NOVIEMBRE 547,095.35 3,256,127.11 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 15-30 DE NIVIEMBRE 524,958.66 2,731,168.45 

Total: 0.00 2,213,414.48 2,731,168.45 
 
82200-0113-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 3,078,534.55 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 1 AL 15 OCT 459,220.43 2,619,314.12 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 16 AL 31 O.. 444,434.02 2,174,880.10 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  NOMINA 1-15 DE NOVIEMBRE .. 406,815.60 1,768,064.50 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  NOMINA 15-30 DE NOVIEMBR.. 375,032.80 1,393,031.70 

Total: 0.00 1,685,502.85 1,393,031.70 
 
82200-0122-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 151,672.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARICELA PIÑA RUVALCABA OP/16963 500.00 151,172.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JOSE OMAR JIMENEZ TORRE.. OP/16965 1,000.00 150,172.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  LUIS ENRIQUE VAZQUEZ ROB..OP/16989 2,000.00 148,172.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GUERRERO GARCIA MIGUEL .. OP/16967 2,000.00 146,172.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ZABALA RODARTE JONSI ES.. OP/16967 1,800.00 144,372.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  SERNA MORENO MARIO ALB.. OP/16979 1,500.00 142,872.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JUAN CARLOS AMADOR ROB.. OP/16980 1,080.00 141,792.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OCHOA MORENO FABIOLA OP/16982 900.00 140,892.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  TORRES RANGEL MISAEL OP/16984 4,000.00 136,892.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MACIAS SAAVEDRA MA DEL C..OP/16985 720.00 136,172.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GRISELDA REYES CUELLAR OP/16987 840.00 135,332.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  AIDE RAMIRES REYES OP/16988 1,500.00 133,832.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GASPAR DELGADILLO LOPEZ OP/16990 800.00 133,032.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ERICK SALVADOR LOPEZ TO.. OP/17513 3,000.00 130,032.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  HERRERA LOPEZ HEIDI OP/16882 1,000.00 129,032.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ALTAMIRA CARREON RAMON.. OP/16883 1,000.00 128,032.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  HERNANDEZ FLORES MARIA OP/17511 1,500.00 126,532.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  RODRIGUEZ SANDOVAL ALD.. OP/16998 1,800.00 124,732.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DIANA AGUILAR ORTIZ OP/16983 720.00 124,012.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARICELA PIÑA RUVALCABA OP/17601 500.00 123,512.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ALDO DANIEL RODRIGUEZ SA..OP/17602 1,800.00 121,712.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ALDO DANIEL RODRIGUEZ SA..OP/17602 1,800.00 119,912.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  HERNANDEZ FLORES MARIA OP/17603 1,500.00 121,412.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  HERNANDEZ FLORES MARIA OP/17603 1,500.00 119,912.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  VAZQUEZ ROBLEDO LUIS EN.. OP/17605 2,000.00 117,912.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GUERRERO GARCIA MIGUEL .. OP/17606 2,000.00 115,912.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  SAVALA RODARTE JONSI ES.. OP/17608 1,800.00 114,112.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS 6,560.00 107,552.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JIMENEZ TORRES JOSE OMA.. OP/17614 1,000.00 106,552.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  TORRES RANGEL MISAEL OP/17637 4,000.00 102,552.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  NAJERA  SANTOS ISABEL OP/16969 2,500.00 100,052.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DAVILA PIÑA MARIA GUADAL.. OP/16971 1,080.00 98,972.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  CAMPOS CARDONA JOSE DE .. OP/16975 700.00 98,272.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ALVAREZ TORRES ALFREDO OP/16976 1,080.00 97,192.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  TOVAR QUIROZ JOSE ANGEL OP/16977 1,080.00 96,112.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  PATRICIO MENDOZA MENDO.. OP/16978 1,080.00 95,032.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. OP/VARIAS 7,520.00 87,512.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ERICK SALVADOR LOPEZ TO.. OP/17636 3,000.00 84,512.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CARDONA CAMPOS MARIBEL OP/17638 1,400.00 83,112.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALVARES ALFERES GRACIELA OP/17576 1,500.00 81,612.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HERNADEZ DELGADILLO DE L..OP/17561 2,000.00 79,612.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS OP 6,560.00 73,052.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MIGUEL ANGEL GUERRERO .. OP/17663 2,000.00 71,052.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  LUIS ENRIQUE VAZQUEZ ROB..OP/17664 2,000.00 69,052.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JONSI ESMERALDA ZABALA R..OP/17665 2,000.00 67,052.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JIMENEZ TORRES JOSE OMA.. OP/17666 1,000.00 66,052.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ERICK SALVADOR LOPEZ TO.. OP/17667 3,000.00 63,052.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MISAEL TORRES RANGEL OP/17668 4,000.00 59,052.89 
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01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RODRIGUEZ SANDOVAL ALD.. OP/17007 1,800.00 57,252.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALDO DANIEL RODRIGUEZ SA..OP/17036 1,800.00 55,452.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SANDOVAL ACEVEDO VERON.. OP/17699 6,000.00 49,452.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  BAIZ QUEZADA JORGE F/6FF8 40,052.86 9,400.03 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. OP/VARIAS 7,520.00 1,880.03 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ZABALA RODARTE JONSI ES.. OP/17057 1,800.00 80.03 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  LOPEZ TORRES ERICK SALVA..OP/17058 3,000.00 -2,919.97 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  TORRES RANGEL MISAEL OP/17059 4,000.00 -6,919.97 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS OP 6,560.00 -13,479.97 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JIMENEZ TORRES JOSE OMAR OP/17060 1,000.00 -14,479.97 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  PIÑA RUVALCABA MARICELA OP/17061 500.00 -14,979.97 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VAZQUEZ ROBLEDO LUIS EN.. OP/17062 2,000.00 -16,979.97 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GUERREO GARCIA MIGUEL A.. OP/17063 2,000.00 -18,979.97 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 1-15 NOVIEMBRE 1,519.80 -20,499.77 

Total: 1,500.00 173,672.66 -20,499.77 
 
82200-0122-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 142,027.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  DE LA  CRUZ MORENO DIEGO..OP/16968 2,000.00 140,027.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  MARTINEZ TORRES DANIEL LI..OP/16970 1,200.00 138,827.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  QUINTANILLA MEDELLIN OSC.. OP/16972 1,500.00 137,327.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  HERNANDEZ ORTIZ CARLOS OP/17000 1,800.00 135,527.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  HERNANDEZ ORTIZ CARLOS OP/17585 1,800.00 133,727.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  MEDELLIN QUINTANILLA OSC.. OP/17586 1,500.00 132,227.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  MARTINEZ TORRES DANIEL LI..OP/17587 1,200.00 131,027.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  DE LA CRUZ MORENO DIEGO OP/17598 2,000.00 129,027.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  DE LA CRUZ MORENO DIEGO OP/17657 2,000.00 127,027.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  HERNANDEZ ORTIZ CARLOS OP/17658 1,800.00 125,227.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  MARTINEZ TORRES DANIEL LI..OP/17659 1,200.00 124,027.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  MEDELLIN QUINTANILLA OSC.. OP/17660 1,400.00 122,627.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  DE LA CRUZ MORENO DIEGO OP/17070 2,000.00 120,627.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  MARTINEZ TORRES DANIEL LI..OP/17071 1,200.00 119,427.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  MEDELLIN QUINTANILLA OSC.. OP/17072 1,500.00 117,927.00 

Total: 0.00 24,100.00 117,927.00 
 
82200-0122-602-0000-0000 RECURSOS ESTATALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : -145,090.02 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -145,090.02 
 
82200-0121-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0132-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 1,068,400.11 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  RAMIREZ REYES AIDE OP/16377 750.00 1,067,650.11 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  TOVAR GOMEZ JOSE ANTONIOOP/17574 400.00 1,067,250.11 

Total: 0.00 1,150.00 1,067,250.11 
 
82200-0132-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 540,709.62 

Total: 0.00 0.00 540,709.62 
 
82200-0133-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -176,786.94 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -176,786.94 
 
82200-0133-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -282,395.88 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -282,395.88 
 
82200-0134-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -1,941,518.20 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARIA VANESA VAZQUEZ MA.. OP/16375 1,500.00 -1,943,018.20 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMPENSACIONES 16 AL 31 O.. 85,611.60 -2,028,629.80 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMPENSACIONES 1 AL 15 OCT 71,141.60 -2,099,771.40 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HERNADEZ DELGADILLO MA .. OP/17005 400.00 -2,100,171.40 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 83,244.60 -2,183,416.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  NOMINA 15-30 DE NOVIEMBRE 80,553.20 -2,263,969.20 

Total: 0.00 322,451.00 -2,263,969.20 
 
82200-0134-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 30,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 
 
82200-0131-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0141-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 5,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 
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82200-0141-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 5,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 
 
82200-0144-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 45,619.70 

Total: 0.00 0.00 45,619.70 
 
82200-0144-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 80,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 80,000.00 
 
82200-0152-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 2,620,368.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MAYRA BIBIANA GONZALEZ B.. OP/16881 2,500.00 2,617,868.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  VERONICA RANGEL MARTINE.. OP/16366 4,500.00 2,613,368.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ALONSO MARTINEZ MELCHO OP/16886 3,000.00 2,610,368.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  AGUIÑAGA MASCORRO JUAN.. OP/16940 2,100.00 2,608,268.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JOSE MANUEL CARRERA PER..OP/16943 2,000.00 2,606,268.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MA DE LA LUZ RODRIGUEZ H.. OP/16945 1,600.00 2,604,668.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GONZALEZ CISNEROS MA DE.. OP/16944 1,000.00 2,603,668.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ANGUIANO MONRREAL JUAN .. OP/16867 4,000.00 2,599,668.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ARENAS TORRES MARCELINO OP/16869 5,000.00 2,594,668.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DIEGO ARMANDO ORTIZ MUÑ.. OP/16947 2,000.00 2,592,668.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GUSTAVO SINAHI IBARRA RE.. OP/16946 2,000.00 2,590,668.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  IBARRA ORTIZ REGINA OP/16949 2,300.00 2,588,368.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JUAN JAIME LOPEZ GAMBOA OP/16951 6,925.00 2,581,443.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DIANA ELIZABETH ESQUIVEL .. OP/16960 1,200.00 2,580,243.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  VELA ALVAREZ MA TERESA OP/16884 5,000.00 2,575,243.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MA PIEDAD ARIAS MIRELES OP/17508 1,500.00 2,573,743.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JUANA CONTRERAS GONZAL.. OP/17501 2,000.00 2,571,743.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  FABIAN SALOME DE LA CRUZ ..OP/16957 3,600.00 2,568,143.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DEIRA LIZET ORTIZ LOPEZ OP/16952 4,960.00 2,563,183.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  SAYRA LISSET ALCALA MORE..OP/16953 7,300.00 2,555,883.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  RAFAEL LIRA LOPEZ OP/16950 6,900.00 2,548,983.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MAGDALENA ALFEREZ VICTO.. OP/16376 11,750.00 2,537,233.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  IBARRA ARANDA MARIA DEL .. OP/17520 1,000.00 2,536,233.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  SANTANA LOPEZ MARIA ELIZ.. OP/17522 1,500.00 2,534,733.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARTINEZ GUERRERO MIGU.. OP/17509 1,500.00 2,533,233.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  VAZQUE MACIAS JUAN CARL.. OP/17526 3,400.00 2,529,833.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  SAAVEDRA TORRES JOSE CA.. OP/17527 6,000.00 2,523,833.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  HERNANDEZ LOPEZ BERNAR.. OP/16959 2,000.00 2,521,833.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARTINEZ PEREZ SAUL OP/17525 1,800.00 2,520,033.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  TOVAR AGUILAR MARIA GUA.. OP/17524 2,500.00 2,517,533.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MACIAS HEREDIA FRANCISCO OP/17519 1,600.00 2,515,933.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  RAMIREZ VEGA ADAN OP/17510 5,000.00 2,510,933.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GOVEA JIMENEZ DANIEL OP/17572 4,500.00 2,506,433.42 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  LOPEZ GAYTAN MANUEL OP/17572 1,000.00 2,505,433.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  REYES DIAS MA DEL ROSARI.. OP/17594 1,500.00 2,503,933.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CARDONA CONTRERAS MA D.. OP/17589 800.00 2,503,133.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARMOLEJO HURTADO JESS.. OP/17578 3,000.00 2,500,133.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VEGA SALAZAR ALFONZO OP/17577 1,000.00 2,499,133.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ JOSE..OP/17639 6,500.00 2,492,633.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GARCIA PADILLA ANTONIO OP/17566 1,900.00 2,490,733.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARMOLEJO AVILES MONICA.. OP/17565 4,000.00 2,486,733.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MENDEZ VEGA MA GUADALU.. OP/17555 2,200.00 2,484,533.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ARELLANO HERNANDEZ MA .. OP/17557 2,200.00 2,482,333.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MALDONADO BAEZ JULIA OP/17554 2,200.00 2,480,133.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALVARES VAZQUEZ TERESA OP/17643 3,500.00 2,476,633.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ORTEGA GOMEZ NAPOLEON OP/17661 18,000.00 2,458,633.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SALAZAR VELA MARIA GUAD.. OP/17091 3,500.00 2,455,133.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  BELTRAN LOPEZ MA DE LOS .. OP/17698 4,500.00 2,450,633.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VILLAPANDO HERNANDEZ JAI..OP/17567 2,500.00 2,448,133.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ARENAS SANCHEZ FRANCISC..OP/17010 770.00 2,447,363.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MALDONADO TOVAR JESUS .. OP/17700 5,884.00 2,441,479.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CONTRERAS GUERERO NEFT..OP/17701 5,996.00 2,435,483.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RODRIGUEZ CALZADA GUST.. OP/17702 6,000.00 2,429,483.42 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GALINDO RAMIREZ JOSE GU.. OP/17706 1,200.00 2,428,283.42 

Total: 0.00 192,085.00 2,428,283.42 
 
82200-0152-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 60,286.02 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  CONTRERAS LOPEZ CESAR R..OP/17530 6,000.00 54,286.02 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  MORALES RAMIREZ ERIKA OP/17090 3,500.00 50,786.02 

Total: 0.00 9,500.00 50,786.02 
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82200-0159-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -29,936.91 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  SAAVEDRA TORRES MANUEL.. OP/17518 1,040.00 -30,976.91 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SAAVEDRA TORRES MANUEL.. OP/17573 1,397.00 -32,373.91 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  BELLONES GARDUZA MIGUEL F/5B59 1,000.00 -33,373.91 

Total: 0.00 3,437.00 -33,373.91 
 
82200-0159-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -20,153.22 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -20,153.22 
 
82200-0211-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -413,914.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DELIA BERTHA CERVANTES .. F/CAB8 201.00 -414,115.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  RAMONA OROZCO BALLARDO F/A256 1,426.80 -415,542.02 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  LABORATORIOS JULIO S.A. D.. F/6EE1 464.00 -416,006.02 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ABASTECEDORA LUMEN S.A. .. F/8C95 326.31 -416,332.33 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO F/A64C 1,967.80 -418,300.13 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO F/E1D3 1,969.20 -420,269.33 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO F/96F0 1,629.00 -421,898.33 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO VARIAS 1,598.00 -423,496.33 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  VELAZQUEZ TISCAREÑO MAR..F/FA31 1,603.10 -425,099.43 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OPERADORA OMX F/B7EE 1,335.00 -423,764.43 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OPERADORA OMX F/B7EE 1,335.00 -425,099.43 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO VARIAS 4,564.00 -429,663.43 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO F/2B4D 1,598.00 -431,261.43 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SECRETARIA DE PLANEACIO.. F/CD9CF 3,431.00 -434,692.43 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  PUNTO DIGITAL Y PUNTO SA .. F/FA5A 8,104.27 -442,796.70 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ABASTECEDORA LUMEN SA .. F/81CB 328.00 -443,124.70 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HOME DEPOT MEXICO S DE R..F/9B1E 176.96 -443,301.66 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COTSCO DE MEXICO SA DE C.. F/E801 799.00 -444,100.66 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  DISTRIBUIDORA LIVERPOOL .. F/4D57 263.20 -444,363.86 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  OPERADORA OMX SA DE CV F/C91D 178.00 -444,541.86 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  OPERADORA OMX SA DE CV F/4544 426.25 -444,968.11 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  OPERADORA OMX SA DE CV F/E899 408.00 -445,376.11 

Total: 1,335.00 32,796.89 -445,376.11 
 
82200-0211-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -10,847.40 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -10,847.40 
 
82200-0211-602-0000-0000 RECUROS ESTATLES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : -25,579.16 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -25,579.16 
 
82200-0212-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 44,360.88 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OFFICE DEPOT MEXICO F/DDF7 6,913.31 37,447.57 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COMERCIALIZADORA RIMOSA F/45A7 1,779.97 35,667.60 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  PABLO RODARTE SERRANO VARIAS 45,505.64 -9,838.04 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  MATERIALES Y UTILES DE IM.. F/22210L 2,959.00 -12,797.04 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ROJAS AVALOS MARIA ELVIRA F/BFA2 1,937.20 -14,734.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ROJAS AVALOS MARIA ELVIRA F/E73A 1,937.20 -16,671.44 

Total: 0.00 61,032.32 -16,671.44 
 
82200-0212-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 10,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 
 
82200-0214-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 38,803.32 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  LABORATORIOS JULIO S.A. D.. F/7E18 3,070.01 35,733.31 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MI PC COM S.A. DE C.V. F/72F 4,460.67 31,272.64 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  BEST BUY STORE F/AF9C 10,597.00 20,675.64 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RANGEL CHAVEZ CARLOS FE.. F/VARIAS 1,600.00 19,075.64 

Total: 0.00 19,727.68 19,075.64 
 
82200-0214-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 20,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 
 
82200-0215-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 15,000.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SECRETARIA DE PLANEACIO.. F/FA70 4,800.00 10,200.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SECRETARIA DE PLANEACIO.. F/VARIAS 1,250.00 8,950.00 

Total: 0.00 6,050.00 8,950.00 
 
82200-0216-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -21,368.69 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -21,368.69 
 
82200-0216-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -464.00 
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Total: 0.00 0.00 -464.00 
 
82200-0217-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0218-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 155,128.60 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  SECREATRIA DE PLANEACIO.. F/5717 1,752.00 153,376.60 

Total: 0.00 1,752.00 153,376.60 
 
82200-0221-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -235,936.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO F/1B9B 109.00 -236,045.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO F/5A78 1,018.00 -237,063.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO F/BE8D 2,019.11 -239,082.33 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  NUEVA WALMART F/F4CF 1,599.00 -240,681.33 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  VINTHING S. DE R.L. F/397D 7,134.46 -247,815.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. F/VARIAS 5,564.78 -253,380.57 

Total: 0.00 17,444.35 -253,380.57 
 
82200-0221-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -67,575.50 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -67,575.50 
 
82200-0223-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0223-602-0000-0000 RECURSOS ESTATALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : -29,398.09 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -29,398.09 
 
82200-0241-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0241-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0242-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JUAN EDUARDO CONTRERAS.. F/VARIAS 6,100.48 -6,100.48 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A9 22,606.37 -28,706.85 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A3 21,104.84 -49,811.69 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A22 9,734.91 -59,546.60 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A21 9,899.90 -69,446.50 

Total: 0.00 69,446.50 -69,446.50 
 
82200-0243-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0244-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ROMO VILLALOBOS MARCO A..F/DB7 1,276.00 -1,276.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A4 341.98 -1,617.98 

Total: 0.00 1,617.98 -1,617.98 
 
82200-0244-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82500-0244-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0245-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0246-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 22,538.79 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA F/6ACB 120.00 22,418.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HOME DEPOT MEXICO S DE R..F/382D 3,380.00 19,038.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HOME DEPOT MEXICO S DE R..F/EDAA 6,877.00 12,161.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HOME DEPOT MEXICO S DE R..F/DF6A 4,800.00 7,361.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HOME DEPOT MEXICO S DE R..F/3871 9,600.00 -2,238.21 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HOME DEPOT MEXICO S DE R..F/560D 8,640.00 -10,878.21 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JALGURU SA DE CV F/2C49 1,290.00 -12,168.21 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JALGURU SA DE CV F/5F52 720.00 -12,888.21 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A6 3,130.75 -16,018.96 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A12 2,140.64 -18,159.60 

Total: 0.00 40,698.39 -18,159.60 
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82200-0246-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 51,523.72 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  MATERIAL ELECTRICO F/665 25,984.00 25,539.72 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  RODRIGUEZ LUNA SALVADOR F/B8D4 185.60 25,354.12 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  RODRIGUEZ LUNA SALVADOR F/F0E0 562.60 24,791.52 

Total: 0.00 26,732.20 24,791.52 
 
82200-0247-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 469,404.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ VALE.. OP/16883 910.00 468,494.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/DDE29 847.93 467,646.07 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/EC23 490.00 467,156.07 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A7 10,373.29 456,782.78 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A13 2,304.09 454,478.69 

Total: 0.00 14,925.31 454,478.69 
 
82200-0247-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0248-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A5 13,067.52 -13,067.52 

Total: 0.00 13,067.52 -13,067.52 
 
82200-0249-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  PINTA SO SA DE CV F/3FCF 193.00 -193.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VILLASEÑOR AZPEITIA ESTH.. F/E760 700.00 -893.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  PINTA SOL SA DE CV F/VARIAS 3,691.80 -4,584.80 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HOME DEPOT MEXICO S DE R..F/ACE3 1,963.01 -6,547.81 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VEGA DE LA CRUZ MARIA EL.. F/4B8B 1,856.00 -8,403.81 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VEGA DE LA CRUZ MARIA EL.. F/C015 1,856.00 -10,259.81 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VEGA DE LA CRUZ MARIA EL.. F/VARIAS 3,944.00 -14,203.81 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARIA DE JESUS SANTA CRU.. F/81640 28,299.00 -42,502.81 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/11 61,435.97 -103,938.78 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A8 10,000.00 -113,938.78 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A10 6,670.28 -120,609.06 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A14 7,519.18 -128,128.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A18 12,455.54 -140,583.78 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A20 9,899.90 -150,483.68 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A23 9,976.78 -160,460.46 

Total: 0.00 160,460.46 -160,460.46 
 
82200-0294-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0251-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 18,332.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GONZALEZ ARENAS ELEAZA.. F/VARIAS 2,481.82 15,850.18 

Total: 0.00 2,481.82 15,850.18 
 
82200-0251-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 425.96 

Total: 0.00 0.00 425.96 
 
82200-0252-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -265.50 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -265.50 
 
82200-0252-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0253-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 3,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 
 
82200-0253-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 2,722.19 

Total: 0.00 0.00 2,722.19 
 
82200-0254-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0261-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 334,530.17 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/A6DD 690.31 333,839.86 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANT.. F/29514 70,000.00 263,839.86 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMBUSTIBLES, LUBRICANT.. F/29515 30,000.00 233,839.86 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ FEL.. F/B013 707.60 233,132.26 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/8267 480.00 232,652.26 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME VARIAS F 840.00 231,812.26 
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01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL GIL VICTOR HUGO F/635D 600.00 231,212.26 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GAS EXPRESS NIETO SA DE .. F/6AB7 572.10 230,640.16 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ FEL.. F/96E0 1,310.80 229,329.36 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/91F5 300.00 229,029.36 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIA JAIME F/8D6A 320.00 228,709.36 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIA JAIME F/0533 480.00 228,229.36 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/23A9 400.00 227,829.36 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/D3FC 74.00 227,755.36 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/782C 52.00 227,703.36 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ESPINOZA OROSCO ESTHER F/B9BD 799.99 226,903.37 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/A4F3 1,390.00 225,513.37 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMBUSTIBLES  Y LUBRICAN.. F/FA6F 200.00 225,313.37 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/9DF3 100,000.00 125,313.37 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/40D2 100,000.00 25,313.37 

Total: 0.00 309,216.80 25,313.37 
 
82200-0261-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -438,796.66 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/681 90.00 -438,886.66 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  GIL GIL VICTOR HUGO F/582 649.99 -439,536.65 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/29348 100,000.00 -539,536.65 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/29348 100,000.00 -639,536.65 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/2D9F 100,000.00 -739,536.65 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/194D 100,000.00 -839,536.65 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN.. F/3144 100,000.00 -939,536.65 

Total: 0.00 500,739.99 -939,536.65 
 
82200-0271-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 20,000.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  TIENDAS ALKA S.A. DE C.V. F/2A0B 8,078.24 11,921.76 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  TIENDAS ALKA F/1A81 421.90 11,499.86 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CONTRERAS SANDANTE JUA.. VARIAS F 18,641.20 -7,141.34 

Total: 0.00 27,141.34 -7,141.34 
 
82200-0271-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -93,101.02 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -93,101.02 
 
82200-0271-602-0000-0000 CONVENIOS ESTATALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0272-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 739.98 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/3EEB 239.00 500.98 

Total: 0.00 239.00 500.98 
 
82200-0272-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0273-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 15,000.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VILLASEÑOR GONZALEZ JUAN F/4619 1,020.80 13,979.20 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CISNEROS GAYTAN NOEL F/839E 2,331.60 11,647.60 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CISNEROS GAYTAN NOEL F/BA2B 8,120.00 3,527.60 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CISNEROS GAYTAN NOEL F/97F1 6,971.60 -3,444.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMERCIALIZADORA INTEGR.. F/5960 87,000.00 -90,444.00 

Total: 0.00 105,444.00 -90,444.00 
 
82200-0273-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0275-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 15,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 
 
82200-0275-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 30,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 
 
82200-0281-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0282-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0283-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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82200-0291-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 60,550.46 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  CAMARA 21 S.A. DE C.V F/E391 753.00 59,797.46 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  HOME DEPOT F/CBFC 1,185.61 58,611.85 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS SALVADOR F/3273 253.92 58,357.93 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A17 3,696.00 54,661.93 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A19 18,799.17 35,862.76 

Total: 0.00 24,687.70 35,862.76 
 
82200-0291-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -116,885.58 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -116,885.58 
 
82200-0292-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 7,499.99 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MORALES MARTINEZ ISAIAS F7E6C8 95.00 7,404.99 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A15 4,915.18 2,489.81 

Total: 0.00 5,010.18 2,489.81 
 
82200-0292-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0293-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 10,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 
 
82200-0293-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0294-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 30,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 
 
82200-0296-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 106,182.98 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/D250 1,140.00 105,042.98 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/63D9 290.00 104,752.98 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  REFACCIONES Y PARTES GA.. F/69AE 810.00 103,942.98 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VILLASEÑOR AZPEITIA ESTH.. F/4867 499.99 103,442.99 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GARCIA VILLA FELIPE ALDAIR F/2FDE 951.20 102,491.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VILLASEÑOR AZPEITIA ESTH.. F/4746 300.00 102,191.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RODRIGUEZ LUNA SALVADOR F/4D09 464.00 101,727.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ESPINOZA OROSCO ESTHER F/9488 1,600.00 100,127.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  REFACCIONARIA NUEVA SA D..F/VARIAS 3,921.99 96,205.80 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/D6BB 125.00 96,080.80 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GAYTAN HERNANDEZ JUAN A.. F/B3C9 9,860.00 86,220.80 

Total: 0.00 19,962.18 86,220.80 
 
82200-0296-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 17,342.40 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/852C 4,800.01 12,542.39 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  LLANTAS DE LAGO SA DE CV F/E88D 39,200.11 -26,657.72 

Total: 0.00 44,000.12 -26,657.72 
 
82200-0298-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 20,560.04 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  REFACCIONES Y ACCESORIO.. F/404214063 17,426.31 3,133.73 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/A233 1,140.00 1,993.73 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/8F61 134.00 1,859.73 

Total: 0.00 18,700.31 1,859.73 
 
82200-0299-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 10,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 
 
82200-0311-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 1,274,514.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..26241 178.00 1,274,336.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..27502 128.00 1,274,208.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..28485 2,439.00 1,271,769.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..1340 5,653.00 1,266,116.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..226 1,007.00 1,265,109.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..1240 101.00 1,265,008.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..98 243.00 1,264,765.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 980 1,013.00 1,263,752.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 099 118,068.00 1,145,684.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 071 140,036.00 1,005,648.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 842 231,112.00 774,536.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 750 235.00 774,301.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 1822 3,513.00 770,788.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 232 101.00 770,687.00 
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01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 306 50.00 770,637.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 028 1,822.00 768,815.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 800 1,019.00 767,796.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 469 21,101.00 746,695.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 762 131.00 746,564.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ENERGIA ELECTRICA 1404 736.00 745,828.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..VARIAS F 18,403.00 727,425.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..VARIAS F 520,100.00 207,325.00 

Total: 0.00 1,067,189.00 207,325.00 
 
82200-0311-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 981,858.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  ENERGIA ELECTRICA VARIAS 83,613.00 898,245.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  ENERGIA ELECTRICA VARIAS 6,695.00 891,550.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  ENERGIA ELECTRICA VARIAS 206,711.00 684,839.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..F/VARIAS 44,538.00 640,301.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..F/VARIAS 154,259.00 486,042.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..F/VARIAS 56,177.00 429,865.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..F/VARIAS 4,143.00 425,722.00 

Total: 0.00 556,136.00 425,722.00 
 
82200-0312-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 11,546.99 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/269 200.09 11,346.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GAS DE OJUELOS SA DE CV F/6B09 299.60 11,047.30 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GAS DE OJUELOS SA DE CV F/54574 8,453.11 2,594.19 

Total: 0.00 8,952.80 2,594.19 
 
82200-0312-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0314-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 41,694.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/58612 1,047.00 40,647.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/59568 891.00 39,756.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/58906 1,406.00 38,350.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/58773 349.00 38,001.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/58473 1,177.00 36,824.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/59293 1,499.00 35,325.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/59293 959.00 34,366.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/58529 891.00 33,475.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/58565 2,036.00 31,439.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/79918 1,236.00 30,203.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/111491 462.00 29,741.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/79895 698.00 29,043.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/79897 698.00 28,345.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/79882 698.00 27,647.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAL F/79945 768.00 26,879.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO SAB ..F/79832 767.00 26,112.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  TELEFONOS DE MEXICO SA D..F VARIAS 11,921.00 14,191.00 

Total: 0.00 27,503.00 14,191.00 
 
82200-0314-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 9,517.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 9,517.00 
 
82200-0315-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 10,004.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 10,004.00 
 
82200-0315-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0316-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0316-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 5,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 
 
82200-0317-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0317-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0318-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 5,000.00 
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Total: 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 
 
82200-0318-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0319-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0319-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0321-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -30,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -30,000.00 
 
82200-0321-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0322-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 70,401.88 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  RODRIGUEZ BUENDAI ERNES.. F/6609 9,280.00 61,121.88 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  PLASCENCIA MACIAS FRANCI.. F VARIAS 13,132.08 47,989.80 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  OVED ESCOBEDO GARCIA F VARIAS 15,468.54 32,521.26 

Total: 0.00 37,880.62 32,521.26 
 
82200-0322-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0323-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 4,719.54 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ARRENDAMIENTO DE MOBILI.. F/333 3,068.78 1,650.76 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ARRENDAMIENTO DE MOBILI.. F/335 2,149.77 -499.01 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ARRENDAMIENTO DE MOBILI.. F/334 1,450.00 -1,949.01 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  ARRENDAMIENTO DE MOBILI.. F/332 1,450.00 -3,399.01 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  DOCULIDER SA DE CV F/VARIAS 3,339.35 -6,738.36 

Total: 0.00 11,457.90 -6,738.36 
 
82200-0323-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0326-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -145,450.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -145,450.00 
 
82200-0329-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -5,216.45 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SILVA AGUIÑAGA MA ELENA F/VARIAS 6,983.20 -12,199.65 

Total: 0.00 6,983.20 -12,199.65 
 
82200-0329-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -440.80 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -440.80 
 
82200-0331-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 6,181.60 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HUERTA RODRIGUEZ DIANA .. F/441 5,800.00 381.60 

Total: 0.00 5,800.00 381.60 
 
82200-0333-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 16,764.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 16,764.00 
 
82200-0334-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 5,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 
 
82200-0334-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 4,072.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 4,072.00 
 
82200-0334-504-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0335-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0337-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0337-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 
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Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0339-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0339-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0341-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 73,732.45 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  BANORTE 5.56 73,726.89 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  BANORTE 290.00 73,436.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. NA 4.79 73,432.10 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMISIONES BANORTES 3,096.38 70,335.72 

Total: 0.00 3,396.73 70,335.72 
 
82200-0341-501-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES (INFRAESTRUCTURA) Saldo inicial : 3,080.08 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  BANORTE 1,334.00 1,746.08 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  BANORTE COMISION 1,044.00 702.08 

Total: 0.00 2,378.00 702.08 
 
82200-0341-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 12,716.68 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  BANORTE FORTALECIMIENTO 1,300.05 11,416.63 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  BANCOMER FORTALECIMIEN.. 803.88 10,612.75 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  COMISIONES BANORTE 1,164.64 9,448.11 

Total: 0.00 3,268.57 9,448.11 
 
82200-0341-504-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : -8,200.50 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  BANORTE 1,646.20 -9,846.70 

Total: 0.00 1,646.20 -9,846.70 
 
82200-0341-602-0000-0000 RECURSOS ESTATALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : -3,549.25 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  BANORTE 904.80 -4,454.05 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  BANORTE COMISION 1,612.40 -6,066.45 

Total: 0.00 2,517.20 -6,066.45 
 
82200-0344-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 27,991.90 

Total: 0.00 0.00 27,991.90 
 
82200-0345-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -67,984.55 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SEGURO DE VEHICULOS BAN.. 10,700.82 -78,685.37 

Total: 0.00 10,700.82 -78,685.37 
 
82200-0345-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -3,094.55 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -3,094.55 
 
82200-0347-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -5,825.78 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GERARDO SANCHEZ NIETO F/457 2,088.00 -7,913.78 

Total: 0.00 2,088.00 -7,913.78 
 
82200-0347-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 15,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 
 
82200-0351-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -1,342,816.92 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA F/FC2B 2,004.00 -1,344,820.92 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARTINEZ ARMENDARIZ VAL.. OP/16997 600.00 -1,345,420.92 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  CONTRERAS GONZALEZ RAF.. OP/16378 2,000.00 -1,347,420.92 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MACIAS ESTRADA MA EVANG.. F/3511B 348.00 -1,347,768.92 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/7905 1,300.00 -1,349,068.92 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ESPINOZA OROSCO ESTHER F/VARIAS 714.99 -1,349,783.91 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  TIRADO LOZANO ANTONIO UL..F/VARIAS 6,960.00 -1,356,743.91 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALEJANDRO SANDATE PLASC..F/A2 11,082.49 -1,367,826.40 

Total: 0.00 25,009.48 -1,367,826.40 
 
82200-0351-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -41,233.51 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -41,233.51 
 
82200-0352-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 14,100.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 14,100.00 
 
82200-0352-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
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82200-0353-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -3,138.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -3,138.00 
 
82200-0353-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0355-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 325,906.95 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ESPINOSA OROZCO ESTHER F/A794 239.98 325,666.97 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE .. F/1C37 255.20 325,411.77 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/BABC 750.00 324,661.77 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  AGUSTIN GONZALEZ SALDAÑ.. F/FD2 1,508.00 323,153.77 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JIMENEZ GARCIA JOSE CARM..F/1F4A 2,041.60 321,112.17 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  REPÁRACION Y MANTENIMIE.. F/059395L 7,276.19 313,835.98 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  TELEFONIA TRADICIONAREP.. F/SERI 4,952.00 308,883.98 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  REFACCCIONES NUEVA SA D.. F/VARIAS 3,921.99 304,961.99 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MACIAS ESTRADA MA EVANG.. F/BE30 116.00 304,845.99 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MACIAS ESTRADA MA EVANG.. F/E694 406.00 304,439.99 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JIMENEZ GARCIA JOSE CARM..F/2CDB 2,702.80 301,737.19 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CASTILLO SABRE JOSE JUAN F/515E 3,480.00 298,257.19 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JIMENEZ GARCIA JOSE CARM..F/5A93 614.80 297,642.39 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CHEVROLET DEL PARQUE SA.. F/46F0 4,959.03 292,683.36 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SERVICIOS DE REPARACION .. F/CD1A 66,490.64 226,192.72 

Total: 0.00 99,714.23 226,192.72 
 
82200-0355-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -109,147.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  DELGADILLO RANGEL MARTIN F/146 1,400.00 -110,547.00 

Total: 0.00 1,400.00 -110,547.00 
 
82200-0357-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -126,068.20 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MACIAS ESTRADA MA EVANG.. F/9FDB 450.00 -126,518.20 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MACIAS ESTRADA MA EVANG.. F/9FDB 232.00 -126,750.20 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA F/9DC4 756.00 -127,506.20 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GONZALEZ MACIAS GUILLER.. OP/17597 500.00 -128,006.20 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ROSAS GARCIA ABDON F/05E2 1,856.00 -129,862.20 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GIL MACIAS JAIME F/FCC9 120.00 -129,982.20 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  BAEZ RAMOS CESAR ALBERT.. F/E7E0 754.00 -130,736.20 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALONSO SERNA JUAN F/17CC 494.00 -131,230.20 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MACIAS ESTRADA MA EVANG.. F/DB9B 348.00 -131,578.20 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RAMIREZ ANTIVEROS LUIS D.. F/6A40 1,392.00 -132,970.20 

Total: 0.00 6,902.00 -132,970.20 
 
82200-0357-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0361-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -25,855.94 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MASCORRO RODRIGUEZ GAS..F/65EF 1,320.08 -27,176.02 

Total: 0.00 1,320.08 -27,176.02 
 
82200-0361-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0371-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 41,994.96 

Total: 0.00 0.00 41,994.96 
 
82200-0372-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0372-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0375-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 178,308.68 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ALVAREZ MALDONADO YESE.. VARIAS 1,583.00 176,725.68 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JOSE LUIS LEMUS PAEZ VARIAS 1,972.46 174,753.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. F/42B2 550.00 174,203.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS 855.00 173,348.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS 1,238.00 172,110.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  LUIS DAVILA ALMEIDA VARIAS 1,476.00 170,634.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ORGANIZACIONES SALNI F/87F2 588.00 170,046.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  LUIS DAVILA ALMEIDA NOTA 53.00 169,993.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ORGANIZACION SALNI F/A31F 1,120.00 168,873.22 
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01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  RED DE CARRETERAS DE OC.. F/7D2F 90.00 168,783.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JAVIER TOSTADO NASTA F/27DE 660.00 168,123.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OPERADORA VIPS F/D2B1 918.00 167,205.22 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS 17,827.89 149,377.33 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS 4,386.60 144,990.73 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  RANGEL CHAVEZ CARLOS FE.. VARIAS 400.00 144,590.73 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  CADENA GUILLEN J. REYES F/C6E0 320.00 144,270.73 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OPERADORA DE ALIMENTOS F/B709 734.00 143,536.73 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO F/1546 438.40 143,098.33 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MALDONADO BAEZ ROBERTO VARIAS F 9,306.89 133,791.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ANZUREZ GARCIA JOSE VARIAS F 1,887.00 131,904.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RANGEL CHAVEZ CARLOS FE.. VARIAS F 2,701.00 129,203.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  RANGEL CHAVEZ CARLOS FE.. F/7836 2,107.00 127,096.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ESCALANTE MARMOLEJO JU.. VARIAS F 677.00 126,419.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ALVAREZ MALDONADO YESE.. VARIAS F 1,316.00 125,103.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SANTOYO MACIAS JARED DE ..VARIAS F 504.00 124,599.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JOSE LUIS LEMUZ PAEZ VARIAS F 2,716.00 121,883.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ESCALANTE MARMOLEJO JU.. VARIAS F 1,333.00 120,550.44 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SANTOYO MACIAS JARED DE ..VARIAS F 992.21 119,558.23 

Total: 0.00 58,750.45 119,558.23 
 
82200-0375-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 26,053.79 

Total: 0.00 0.00 26,053.79 
 
82200-0376-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 5,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 
 
82200-0379-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 14,215.64 

Total: 0.00 0.00 14,215.64 
 
82200-0379-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -7,140.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  GUERRERO MORENO M VICT.. F/6F14 7,794.00 -14,934.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  GUERRERO MORENO M VICT.. F/697C 6,545.00 -21,479.00 

Total: 0.00 14,339.00 -21,479.00 
 
82200-0381-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0382-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -1,598,617.11 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ JAVI.. F/1ECC 232.00 -1,598,849.11 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO DE MEXICO F/5903 109.00 -1,598,958.11 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MAVEL DE MARIA ESCOBEDO.. OP/16954 720.95 -1,599,679.06 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  COSTCO VARIAS 2,500.80 -1,602,179.86 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  ARROYO GUERRERO HERME.. F/6559 2,000.00 -1,604,179.86 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MACEDO GARCIA CIPRIANO F/3AE1 16,240.00 -1,620,419.86 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CUSTODIO JIMENEZ TERESITA F/B719 12,400.01 -1,632,819.87 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CUSTODIO JIMENEZ TERESITA F/2358 5,800.00 -1,638,619.87 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MANUEL ORTIZ GONZALEZ OP/17564 450.00 -1,639,069.87 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JUAREZ NAJERA RICARDO F/E878 7,540.00 -1,646,609.87 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  QUINTANILLA MARTIN DEL CA..F/C833 1,050.00 -1,647,659.87 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  OBRADOR SAN PANCHO SA D..F/B678 6,000.00 -1,653,659.87 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GARZA AGUIÑAGA JUAN F/CAFA 1,400.00 -1,655,059.87 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CREMERIA AGROPECUARIO .. F/14009 1,041.32 -1,656,101.19 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  FANTASIAS MIGUEL SA DE CV F/BED0 898.60 -1,656,999.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SILVA AGUIÑA MA ELENA F/8EF0 812.00 -1,657,811.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SILVA AGUIÑAGA  MA ELENA F/FE0B 1,392.00 -1,659,203.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SILVA AGUIÑAGA  MA ELENA F/1889 1,508.00 -1,660,711.79 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SILVA AGUIÑAGA  MA ELENA F/016C 1,781.76 -1,662,493.55 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SILVA AGUIÑAGA  MA ELENA F/B35F 1,740.00 -1,664,233.55 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SILVA AGUIÑAGA  MA ELENA F/1077 208.80 -1,664,442.35 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SILVA AGUIÑAGA  MA ELENA F/D436 1,403.60 -1,665,845.95 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER F/23F5 2,320.00 -1,668,165.95 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER F/8C09 1,160.00 -1,669,325.95 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. F/86022 1,500.05 -1,670,826.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CHAVEZ HUGO TRISTAN F/3FB4 2,000.70 -1,672,826.70 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ORTIZ GONZALEZ MANUEL OP/17635 600.00 -1,673,426.70 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CONTRERAS SANDANTE JUA.. VARIAS F 3,150.00 -1,676,576.70 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  OBRADOR SAN PANCHO SA D..F/74C9 24,000.00 -1,700,576.70 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  JOFINSA SA DE CV F/8DE9 36,076.00 -1,736,652.70 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MENDOZA MACIAS RICARDO F/DBD7 23,200.00 -1,759,852.70 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  COMERCIALIZADORA JHIRE S..F/44A9 16,397.93 -1,776,250.63 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MENDOZA MACIAS RICARDO F/4EB3 23,200.00 -1,799,450.63 
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01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  INDUSTRIA DE REFRESCOS S..F/2FA6 21,510.00 -1,820,960.63 
Total: 0.00 222,343.52 -1,820,960.63 

 
82200-0382-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0382-504-0000-0000 PROGRAMAS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0385-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -8,119.33 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VEGA DE LA CRUZ MARIA EL.. F/F1DE 1,392.00 -9,511.33 

Total: 0.00 1,392.00 -9,511.33 
 
82200-0391-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 50,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 
 
82200-0391-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 4,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 
 
82200-0392-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 631,152.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  TIENDAS ALKA S.A. DE C.V. F/AB56 242.00 630,910.00 

Total: 0.00 242.00 630,910.00 
 
82200-0392-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  IMPUESTOS Y DERECHOS 3% HOSPE.. 25,798.00 -25,798.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  IMPUESTOS Y DERECHOS FO.. 46,982.66 -72,780.66 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 6  IMPUESTOS Y DERECHOS FO.. 33,351.70 -106,132.36 

Total: 0.00 106,132.36 -106,132.36 
 
82200-0395-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -185,355.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SECRETARIA DE PLANEACIO.. F/DEB3 4,400.00 -189,755.89 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SECRETARIA DE GOBERNACI.. F/58280 2,720.25 -192,476.14 

Total: 0.00 7,120.25 -192,476.14 
 
82200-0332-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -17,879.40 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -17,879.40 
 
82200-0421-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 750,000.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  SISTEMA PARA EL DESARRO.. F/09B1 260,000.00 490,000.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SISTEMA PARA EL DESARRO.. F/79C3D 260,000.00 230,000.00 

Total: 0.00 520,000.00 230,000.00 
 
82200-0441-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -522,075.74 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. OP/VAIRAS 3,648.00 -525,723.74 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  JOSE ALBERTO GONZALEZ M.. OP/VARIAS 1,800.00 -527,523.74 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  CARLOS DE JESUS ORTIZ SA.. OP/16477 700.00 -528,223.74 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS 873.50 -529,097.24 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  VILLASEÑOR GONZALEZ JUAN VARIAS 16,704.00 -545,801.24 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARIA DE LOS ANGELES OP/17596 1,200.00 -547,001.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  J JESUS RANGEL TORRES OP/17599 1,000.00 -548,001.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CISNEROS ORTIZ FELIPE OP/17583 500.00 -548,501.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VELA HERNANDEZ JUANA OP/17575 326.00 -548,827.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SANCHEZ GUILLEN REYES AL..OP/17582 1,000.00 -549,827.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARTINEZ AGUIÑAGA GUILLE..OP/17569 1,100.00 -550,927.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  LUIS TAMAYO RUELAS F/011C 5,800.00 -556,727.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  LUIS TAMAYO RUELAS F/D939 5,800.00 -562,527.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  VELASCO VELASCO CARLOS F/C412 4,999.99 -567,527.23 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. OP/VARIAS 3,202.00 -570,729.23 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  CARDONA MARTINEZ MA GLO..OP/17242 200.00 -570,929.23 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ROBLEDO RODRIGUEZ JOSE .. OP/17116 3,000.00 -573,929.23 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  ZAVALA ORTIZ ALMA LUCIA OP/17161 125.00 -574,054.23 

Total: 0.00 51,978.49 -574,054.23 
 
82200-0441-501-0000-0000 INFRAESTRUCTURA Saldo inicial : -2,920,000.60 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -2,920,000.60 
 
82200-0441-504-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0441-602-0000-0000 RECURSOS ESTATALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : -403,920.18 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  NARVAEZ MACIAS JUAN CAR.. F/E1BF 30,000.00 -433,920.18 
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01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MENDEZ ALCALA LUIS ERNES..F/VARIAS 30,000.00 -463,920.18 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  FRANCISCO RENE MACIAS R.. F/EA66 20,000.00 -483,920.18 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  SANTOYO GONZALEZ MARIA .. F/CCE9 10,000.00 -493,920.18 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  HUMBERTO LABRA SANTACR.. F/VARIAS 30,000.00 -523,920.18 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  PETERS HILDEBRANT HENRI.. F/B874 29,000.00 -552,920.18 

Total: 0.00 149,000.00 -552,920.18 
 
82200-0442-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -615,630.95 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -615,630.95 
 
82200-0442-501-0000-0000 INFRAESTRUCTURA Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0442-504-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0442-602-0000-0000 RECURSOS ESTATALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0443-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : -612,736.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  PIÑA RUVALCABA MARICELA OP/17662 500.00 -613,236.24 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. OP/VARIAS 4,000.00 -617,236.24 

Total: 0.00 4,500.00 -617,236.24 
 
82200-0443-501-0000-0000 INFRAESTRUCTURA Saldo inicial : -1,166,431.94 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -1,166,431.94 
 
82200-0443-504-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0443-602-0000-0000 RECURSOS ESTATALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0451-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 31,706.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. OP/VARIAS 5,700.00 26,006.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS 10,494.00 15,512.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. OP/VARIAS 15,994.00 -482.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  APOLONIO MORENO RANGEL OP/17548 1,270.00 -1,752.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS OP 17,264.00 -19,016.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  J MARTIN VEGA BENAVIDES OP/17248 2,200.00 -21,216.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS OP 15,994.00 -37,210.00 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 2  MARCO ANTONIO JASSO RO.. VARIAS OP 5,250.00 -42,460.00 

Total: 0.00 74,166.00 -42,460.00 
 
82200-0451-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : 55,140.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  MA. GUADALUPE ESPARZA OP/16880 4,000.00 51,140.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 2  MORENO CARMONA MARIA E.. OP/16879 4,000.00 47,140.00 

Total: 0.00 8,000.00 47,140.00 
 
82200-0463-502-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES Saldo inicial : -400,000.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -400,000.00 
 
82200-0549-401-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0511-001-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OPERADORA OMX F/6CB F/0E6 5,496.00 -5,496.00 

Total: 0.00 5,496.00 -5,496.00 
 
82200-0515-001-0000-0000 RECURSOS FISCALES Saldo inicial : 0.00 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MI PC COM S.A. DE C.V. F/7282 6,235.63 -6,235.63 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MI PC COM S.A. DE C.V. F/1DB8 3,757.41 -9,993.04 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MI PC COM S.A. DE C.V. F/F057 3,757.41 -13,750.45 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  MI PC COM S.A. DE C.V. F/FE6B 3,757.41 -17,507.86 
01/Oct/2018 Diario 4  OPERADORA OMX F/026B 8,998.00 -26,505.86 

Total: 0.00 26,505.86 -26,505.86 
 
82200-0612-501-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES INFRAESTRUCTURA Saldo inicial : 0.00 

Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0612-504-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : 0.00 
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Total: 0.00 0.00 0.00 
 
82200-0612-602-0000-0000 RECURSOS ESTATALES (CONVENIOS) Saldo inicial : -425,541.85 

Total: 0.00 0.00 -425,541.85 
 
82200-0613-501-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES INFRAESTRUCTURA Saldo inicial : 2,577,024.71 

Total: 0.00 0.00 2,577,024.71 
 
82200-0614-501-0000-0000 RECURSOS FEDERALES INFRAESTRUCTURA Saldo inicial : 10,079,395.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 13,600.00 10,065,795.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 13,620.00 10,052,175.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 13,560.00 10,038,615.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 8,650.00 10,029,965.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 18,286.00 10,011,679.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 12,560.00 9,999,119.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 13,540.00 9,985,579.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 12,360.00 9,973,219.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 11,520.00 9,961,699.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 14,510.00 9,947,189.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 12,300.00 9,934,889.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 15,650.00 9,919,239.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 14,560.00 9,904,679.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 12,350.00 9,892,329.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 15,980.00 9,876,349.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 12,000.00 9,864,349.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 13,000.00 9,851,349.90 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 12,849.57 9,838,500.33 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 13,890.00 9,824,610.33 
01/Nov/2018 Diario 4  PAGO DE LISTA DE RAYA SE.. LISTA DE R.. 12,560.00 9,812,050.33 
